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AUSTRIA 60,8204 64,1000 - - - - - - - - - - - - 124,9204 5.

CZECH REPUBLIC 56,2042 55,8000 - - - 71,8964 72,7333 71,4817 68,8000 - - 68,9417 71,8667 - 537,7240 2.

HUNGARY - - - - - 70,5347 75,7333 71,5032 74,6667 - - 71,7997 74,9667 - 439,2043 3.

KAZAKHSTAN - - - - - 72,3802 75,7000 - - - - - - - 148,0802 4.

SLOVAKIA 65,0423 64,2667 61,3333 60,6333 58,4667 71,0565 73,0667 72,6086 74,0000 66,9749 67,7333 70,7965 73,2333 59,5000 938,7121 1.
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START FIGURE TOTAL

PLACE NU. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club SCORE 100%

1. 17. KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.65,0423 65,0423
2. 25. STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.64,7958 64,7958
3. 4. DIKY Nicol 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.62,4577 62,4577
4. 15. SOBOTA Viktoria 2007 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 60,8204 60,8204
5. 35. LUKÁČOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.59,7887 59,7887
6. 37. ZEMANOVÁ Lisa 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.59,4014 59,4014
7. 2. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.57,8944 57,8944
8. 32. ASVÁNYIOVÁ Veronika 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.56,8486 56,8486
9. 10. ŽDÁNOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.56,6408 56,6408
10. 39. NEUSCHLOVÁ Isabelle 2006 CZE Kometa Brno 56,2042 56,2042
11. 8. VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava54,9296 54,9296
12. 14. LAJČÁKOVÁ Johana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.54,8873 54,8873
13. 40. BOBOVÁ Zuzana 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA54,1162 54,1162
14. 27. MARKUŠOVÁ Hana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.53,6479 53,6479
15. 28. MAJTAN Lea Mária 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA53,5246 53,5246
16. 7. WATERLOOS Laura 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA52,6831 52,6831
17. 23. MILOVÁ Veronika 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA51,6197 51,6197
18. 26. SOLYMOSY Ivan 2009 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava51,2324 51,2324
19. 24. GUZIOVÁ Tatiana 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava50,6972 50,6972
20. 3. BERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA50,4789 50,4789
21. 6. PALENČÁROVÁ Paulína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava47,7606 47,7606
22. 9. IHRINGOVÁ Zoja 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA46,8908 46,8908
23. 12. KAPFINGEROVÁ Eva Alexandra2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava46,1514 46,1514
24. 38. ŽILECKÁ Lucia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA46,0106 46,0106
25. 22. BLŠTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava45,6021 45,6021
26. 1. VALYIKOVÁ Barbora 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava43,8486 43,8486
27. 13. ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Adela 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA43,6127 43,6127
28. 34. LACKOVÁ Klára 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA43,5845 43,5845
29. 19. SRDOŠOVÁ Soňa 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA43,2993 43,2993
30. 33. ODNOGOVÁ Kristína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava43,0599 43,0599
31. 18. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Natália 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava42,8345 42,8345
32. 16. ŠPAŇÁROVÁ Klára 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava42,1725 42,1725
33. 36. STRAKOVÁ Emília 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA42,1408 42,1408
34. 30. GREŠLÍKOVÁ Paulína 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA40,8486 40,8486
35. 31. KOZOVSKÁ Andrea 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava40,6761 40,6761
36. 20. JANÍKOVÁ Dorota 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava39,3768 39,3768
37. 29. TURBOVÁ Laura 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava38,0035 38,0035
38. 21. MILOVÁ Terézia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA37,8838 37,8838
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Referee LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .
Observer
Assistant

Chief Recorder CIBULKA Ondrej

PANEL 1 PANEL 2
AR SURNAME Name Fed AR Fed
J1 DROCHYTKOVA Marta CZE J1 CZE
J2 JAVORSKA Simona SYNCH J2 SYNCH
J3 DAABOUSOVA Nada STUAQ J3 STUAQ
J4 KRASNOHORSKA Lucia IUVAQ J4 IUVAQ
J5 KRATINOVA Miroslava KSPZR J5 KSPZR
J6 THURINGEROVA Monika IUVAQ J6 IUVAQ
J7 SURNAME Name Fed J7 Fed

PANEL 3 PANEL 4
AR SURNAME Name Fed AR Fed
J1 McDONNELL Jana STUAQ J1 STUAQ
J2 WITZERSDORFER Walter AUT J2 AUT
J3 MISKECHOVA Diana IUVAQ J3 IUVAQ
J4 FLEKOVA Eliska KomBr J4 KomBr
J5 ACZELOVA Laura SYNCH J5 SYNCH
J6 ZOZULAKOVA Maria STUAQ J6 STUAQ
J7 SURNAME Name Fed J7 Fed

FIGURE group: DD panel st.n.
106 1,6 1 1
301 1,9 2 10
311 1,6 3 20
401 2,0 4 30

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club SCORE 100%

1. 17. KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 65,0423 65,0423
Fig. 1 6,7 6,6 7,3 6,9 7,1 6,8 11,0000 0
Fig. 2 6,3 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,8 12,9200 0
Fig. 3 6,9 6,4 6,5 6,0 6,4 6,6 10,3600 0
Fig. 4 6,1 6,0 6,2 5,8 5,8 5,9 11,9000 0

2. 25. STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 64,7958 64,7958
Fig. 1 6,4 7,0 7,0 7,1 7,1 7,2 11,2800 0
Fig. 2 6,6 6,7 6,6 6,9 6,8 6,9 12,8250 0
Fig. 3 6,8 6,1 6,4 6,0 6,4 6,1 10,0000 0
Fig. 4 6,1 6,0 6,0 5,9 5,7 5,9 11,9000 0

3. 4. DIKY Nicol 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 62,4577 62,4577
Fig. 1 6,0 6,3 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,4 10,2400 0
Fig. 2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,8 7,0 6,8 12,6350 0
Fig. 3 6,2 5,8 6,3 5,7 5,8 6,0 9,5200 0
Fig. 4 6,2 6,2 6,1 5,6 5,5 6,0 11,9500 0

4. 15. SOBOTA Viktoria 2007 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 60,8204 60,8204
Fig. 1 6,8 6,4 6,9 6,7 7,2 6,6 10,8000 0
Fig. 2 6,8 6,3 6,3 6,2 6,3 6,2 11,9225 0
Fig. 3 6,4 6,3 6,5 6,5 6,2 6,2 10,1600 0
Fig. 4 5,4 6,2 5,3 4,9 5,0 4,9 10,3000 0

5. 35. LUKÁČOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 59,7887 59,7887
Fig. 1 6,0 6,0 6,2 6,4 6,0 6,5 9,8400 0
Fig. 2 5,9 6,5 6,5 6,4 5,8 6,4 11,9700 0
Fig. 3 5,9 5,7 5,9 5,8 5,7 5,3 9,2400 0
Fig. 4 5,7 5,8 5,5 5,6 5,8 5,7 11,4000 0

FLEKOVA Eliska
ACZELOVA Laura
ZOZULAKOVA Maria
SURNAME Name

SURNAME Name
McDONNELL Jana
WITZERSDORFER Walter
MISKECHOVA Diana

KRASNOHORSKA Lucia
KRATINOVA Miroslava
THURINGEROVA Monika
SURNAME Name

SURNAME Name
DROCHYTKOVA Marta
JAVORSKA Simona
DAABOUSOVA Nada

Kip
Swordfish

VYPLNIT ! ! ! ! ! !Barracuda
Straight Ballet Leg
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6. 37. ZEMANOVÁ Lisa 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 59,4014 59,4014
Fig. 1 5,7 6,4 6,1 6,5 6,2 6,3 10,0000 0
Fig. 2 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,2 5,9 6,2 12,0650 0
Fig. 3 5,5 5,3 5,4 5,1 5,4 5,3 8,5600 0
Fig. 4 5,8 5,1 5,9 5,7 5,8 5,8 11,5500 0

7. 2. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 57,8944 57,8944
Fig. 1 5,2 5,9 6,3 6,1 6,0 6,1 9,6400 0
Fig. 2 6,0 6,1 6,0 6,1 5,8 6,3 11,4950 0
Fig. 3 5,6 5,6 5,7 5,3 5,6 5,5 8,9200 0
Fig. 4 5,8 4,9 5,7 5,2 5,6 5,6 11,0500 0

8. 32. ASVÁNYIOVÁ Veronika 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 56,8486 56,8486
Fig. 1 6,0 6,3 6,3 6,7 6,8 6,3 10,2400 0
Fig. 2 5,8 5,8 5,7 6,0 5,8 5,7 10,9725 0
Fig. 3 5,6 5,4 5,9 5,4 5,5 5,5 8,8000 0
Fig. 4 5,0 5,0 4,7 5,1 5,6 5,6 10,3500 0

9. 10. ŽDÁNOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 56,6408 56,6408
Fig. 1 5,5 6,1 6,3 6,2 6,2 6,2 9,8800 0
Fig. 2 6,0 5,7 5,7 6,2 6,2 5,9 11,3050 0
Fig. 3 5,6 5,7 5,4 5,4 5,6 5,6 8,8800 0
Fig. 4 5,1 5,0 5,2 5,0 4,8 5,5 10,1500 0

10. 39. NEUSCHLOVÁ Isabelle 2006 CZE Kometa Brno 56,2042 56,2042
Fig. 1 6,0 6,0 6,8 5,9 6,0 6,0 9,6000 0
Fig. 2 5,7 5,3 5,4 5,6 5,5 5,8 10,5450 0
Fig. 3 5,2 5,6 5,1 5,5 5,7 4,9 8,5600 0
Fig. 4 5,5 5,3 5,6 5,8 5,8 5,5 11,2000 0

11. 8. VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 54,9296 54,9296
Fig. 1 5,2 6,0 6,1 6,4 6,0 5,7 9,5200 0
Fig. 2 5,5 5,9 5,8 6,0 5,4 5,6 10,8300 0
Fig. 3 5,5 5,4 5,6 5,3 5,3 5,3 8,6000 0
Fig. 4 5,0 5,1 5,1 4,9 4,6 5,2 10,0500 0

12. 14. LAJČÁKOVÁ Johana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 54,8873 54,8873
Fig. 1 5,6 5,1 5,4 5,8 5,5 6,0 8,9200 0
Fig. 2 5,5 6,0 6,1 6,2 6,3 6,1 11,5900 0
Fig. 3 5,3 5,3 5,4 5,7 4,7 4,9 8,3600 0
Fig. 4 5,6 4,5 4,8 5,4 5,0 5,0 10,1000 0

13. 40. BOBOVÁ Zuzana 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 54,1162 54,1162
Fig. 1 5,9 6,5 6,6 6,5 6,8 6,6 10,4800 0
Fig. 2 5,2 5,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 10,4025 0
Fig. 3 5,0 5,4 5,6 5,3 5,3 5,1 8,4400 0
Fig. 4 4,0 4,9 4,3 4,9 4,6 4,4 9,1000 0

14. 27. MARKUŠOVÁ Hana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 53,6479 53,6479
Fig. 1 5,2 5,6 5,4 5,8 5,3 5,4 8,6800 0
Fig. 2 5,3 6,5 6,5 6,2 5,8 6,3 11,7800 0
Fig. 3 4,6 5,1 4,7 5,3 5,4 4,6 7,8800 0
Fig. 4 4,4 5,7 4,6 4,8 4,9 5,2 9,7500 0

15. 28. MAJTAN Lea Mária 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 53,5246 53,5246
Fig. 1 5,9 5,8 5,7 5,6 5,9 5,7 9,2400 0
Fig. 2 5,7 5,8 6,0 5,8 5,8 5,7 10,9725 0
Fig. 3 5,5 5,3 4,6 4,9 4,8 4,6 7,8400 0
Fig. 4 4,9 5,1 4,8 5,1 5,4 4,6 9,9500 0

16. 7. WATERLOOS Laura 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 52,6831 52,6831
Fig. 1 5,0 5,3 5,4 5,3 5,2 5,4 8,4800 0
Fig. 2 4,7 5,7 5,6 5,7 5,0 5,1 10,1650 0
Fig. 3 5,6 5,8 5,7 5,9 5,8 5,5 9,1600 0
Fig. 4 4,7 5,0 4,8 4,7 4,6 5,0 9,6000 0

17. 23. MILOVÁ Veronika 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 51,6197 51,6197
Fig. 1 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,2 5,5 5,1 8,4400 0
Fig. 2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 9,5000 0
Fig. 3 6,2 5,5 6,2 5,1 5,3 5,9 9,1600 0
Fig. 4 4,5 5,0 4,9 4,8 4,8 4,6 9,5500 0
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18. 26. SOLYMOSY Ivan 2009 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 51,2324 51,2324
Fig. 1 5,9 5,8 5,7 5,8 5,6 5,6 9,1600 0
Fig. 2 5,0 4,8 4,6 5,0 5,1 5,0 9,4050 0
Fig. 3 5,2 5,2 5,1 4,6 4,6 5,0 7,9600 0
Fig. 4 5,4 4,8 4,9 4,5 4,6 5,6 9,8500 0

19. 24. GUZIOVÁ Tatiana 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 50,6972 50,6972
Fig. 1 6,0 6,0 6,2 6,0 5,8 5,9 9,5600 0
Fig. 2 4,8 4,7 4,6 4,6 4,7 4,6 8,8350 0
Fig. 3 5,3 5,4 5,8 5,5 5,5 5,6 8,8000 0
Fig. 4 4,0 4,4 4,1 4,6 4,5 5,0 8,8000 0

20. 3. BERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 50,4789 50,4789
Fig. 1 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,6 5,5 5,0 8,2000 0
Fig. 2 5,0 5,7 5,5 5,3 5,0 5,0 9,8800 0
Fig. 3 5,4 5,5 5,2 5,1 4,7 4,6 8,1600 0
Fig. 4 5,2 5,5 4,8 4,7 4,5 4,4 9,6000 0

21. 6. PALENČÁROVÁ Paulína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 47,7606 47,7606
Fig. 1 5,3 5,1 5,6 5,6 5,0 5,2 8,4800 0
Fig. 2 4,9 5,3 5,4 5,2 5,1 5,2 9,8800 0
Fig. 3 4,1 5,2 4,7 5,0 4,8 5,0 7,8000 0
Fig. 4 3,4 4,4 4,1 3,6 3,3 5,0 7,7500 0

22. 9. IHRINGOVÁ Zoja 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 46,8908 46,8908
Fig. 1 4,8 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 8,0000 0
Fig. 2 4,9 5,1 5,3 5,0 4,8 4,9 9,4525 0
Fig. 3 4,1 5,2 4,0 4,7 3,8 3,5 6,6400 0
Fig. 4 4,8 5,0 4,6 4,0 4,4 4,6 9,2000 0

23. 12. KAPFINGEROVÁ Eva Alexandra2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 46,1514 46,1514
Fig. 1 4,7 4,8 4,6 4,4 4,0 4,7 7,3600 0
Fig. 2 5,6 5,4 5,1 5,4 5,2 5,3 10,1175 0
Fig. 3 3,8 4,9 3,9 4,1 3,9 4,2 6,4400 0
Fig. 4 4,0 4,5 4,3 4,6 4,4 4,5 8,8500 0

24. 38. ŽILECKÁ Lucia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 46,0106 46,0106
Fig. 1 5,4 5,5 5,3 5,2 5,1 4,9 8,4000 0
Fig. 2 5,1 5,4 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,4 10,1175 0
Fig. 3 4,9 5,2 4,2 4,9 3,8 4,0 7,2000 0
Fig. 4 3,5 3,8 3,6 3,2 3,5 3,3 6,9500 0

25. 22. BLŠTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 45,6021 45,6021
Fig. 1 5,0 4,9 5,0 4,9 5,4 5,3 8,0800 0
Fig. 2 5,6 4,9 5,0 4,5 4,7 4,7 9,1675 0
Fig. 3 5,6 4,6 4,9 4,8 4,8 4,7 7,6800 0
Fig. 4 3,7 3,8 3,4 3,5 3,9 4,2 7,4500 0

26. 1. VALYIKOVÁ Barbora 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 43,8486 43,8486
Fig. 1 4,6 4,2 4,3 4,2 4,1 4,3 6,8000 0
Fig. 2 5,0 5,0 5,1 5,2 4,9 5,2 9,6425 0
Fig. 3 3,8 4,9 4,4 4,7 4,0 4,0 6,8400 0
Fig. 4 3,5 3,7 3,1 4,2 4,3 4,4 7,8500 0

27. 13. ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Adela 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 43,6127 43,6127
Fig. 1 4,0 4,1 3,9 3,9 3,9 4,1 6,3600 0
Fig. 2 5,4 5,6 5,5 5,5 5,4 5,4 10,3550 0
Fig. 3 3,5 4,8 3,6 3,4 3,5 3,0 5,6000 0
Fig. 4 3,9 4,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,4 8,6500 0

28. 34. LACKOVÁ Klára 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 43,5845 43,5845
Fig. 1 5,2 5,4 5,7 5,7 5,7 5,4 8,8800 0
Fig. 2 3,0 3,8 3,7 3,7 3,8 3,0 6,7450 0
Fig. 3 3,5 4,5 3,4 3,7 3,5 3,6 5,7200 0
Fig. 4 5,1 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,3 4,6 9,6000 0

29. 19. SRDOŠOVÁ Soňa 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 43,2993 43,2993
Fig. 1 4,4 4,1 4,1 4,5 4,7 4,5 7,0000 0
Fig. 2 4,8 4,9 4,8 4,6 4,8 4,7 9,0725 0
Fig. 3 4,2 5,1 4,2 4,5 4,4 4,2 6,9200 0
Fig. 4 4,0 4,0 3,8 3,9 3,8 3,6 7,7500 0
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30. 33. ODNOGOVÁ Kristína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 43,0599 43,0599
Fig. 1 4,3 4,8 4,4 5,0 5,1 5,0 7,6800 0
Fig. 2 4,0 4,3 4,0 4,0 4,6 3,9 7,7425 0
Fig. 3 3,8 3,9 3,3 4,0 4,0 3,8 6,2000 0
Fig. 4 4,0 5,4 4,8 4,3 4,3 4,5 8,9500 0

31. 18. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Natália 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 42,8345 42,8345
Fig. 1 5,2 5,0 5,2 5,1 5,0 4,8 8,1200 0
Fig. 2 5,6 5,3 5,1 5,2 5,1 4,8 9,8325 0
Fig. 3 4,0 4,4 3,8 4,8 3,6 3,7 6,3600 0
Fig. 4 3,2 3,4 2,6 3,4 2,8 2,8 6,1000 0

32. 16. ŠPAŇÁROVÁ Klára 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 42,1725 42,1725
Fig. 1 5,1 5,0 4,7 5,0 4,2 4,4 7,6400 0
Fig. 2 4,8 5,1 5,5 5,3 5,0 4,9 9,6425 0
Fig. 3 4,0 4,2 4,3 4,5 4,4 4,0 6,7600 0
Fig. 4 3,0 3,0 2,9 3,2 2,9 2,7 5,9000 0

33. 36. STRAKOVÁ Emília 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 42,1408 42,1408
Fig. 1 3,6 4,0 4,0 3,8 3,3 3,0 5,8800 0
Fig. 2 5,0 5,0 4,6 5,2 5,0 5,0 9,5000 0
Fig. 3 4,3 4,8 3,6 3,6 3,6 3,4 6,0400 0
Fig. 4 4,5 4,2 4,3 4,0 4,5 4,0 8,5000 0

34. 30. GREŠLÍKOVÁ Paulína 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 40,8486 40,8486
Fig. 1 4,9 4,7 5,1 4,8 4,8 4,5 7,6800 0
Fig. 2 4,3 4,5 4,4 4,4 4,4 4,3 8,3125 0
Fig. 3 3,7 5,1 3,6 4,0 4,4 3,8 6,3600 0
Fig. 4 3,2 3,7 2,9 3,5 3,3 3,3 6,6500 0

35. 31. KOZOVSKÁ Andrea 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 40,6761 40,6761
Fig. 1 5,0 4,8 4,7 4,6 4,6 4,7 7,5200 0
Fig. 2 4,6 4,3 4,1 4,2 4,2 4,0 7,9800 0
Fig. 3 3,9 4,3 3,8 4,6 4,3 4,2 6,6800 0
Fig. 4 3,4 3,2 3,0 3,9 3,4 3,4 6,7000 0

36. 20. JANÍKOVÁ Dorota 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 39,3768 39,3768
Fig. 1 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,2 4,2 6,4800 0
Fig. 2 4,4 5,0 4,7 4,6 4,7 4,9 8,9775 0
Fig. 3 3,6 4,2 3,8 4,2 4,0 4,0 6,4000 0
Fig. 4 2,8 3,6 2,9 3,1 3,0 3,2 6,1000 0

37. 29. TURBOVÁ Laura 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 38,0035 38,0035
Fig. 1 3,9 3,8 3,6 3,6 3,7 3,5 5,8800 0
Fig. 2 4,5 4,8 4,6 4,8 4,9 4,5 8,8825 0
Fig. 3 4,2 4,6 4,8 3,8 3,7 3,7 6,5200 0
Fig. 4 2,7 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,7 3,0 5,7000 0

38. 21. MILOVÁ Terézia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 37,8838 37,8838
Fig. 1 4,2 4,3 4,2 3,9 3,9 3,6 6,4800 0
Fig. 2 5,0 5,2 5,1 5,0 4,9 5,0 9,5475 0
Fig. 3 3,4 4,2 3,3 3,4 3,6 3,4 5,5200 0
Fig. 4 2,7 3,4 2,8 2,6 2,5 2,6 5,3500 0
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

24.3.2018

Results - by FIGURE - Panel 14th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

PANEL 1

106 Straight Ballet Leg 1,6

PLACE SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 SCORE

1. STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,4 7,0 7,0 7,1 7,1 7,2 0,0 11,2800
2. KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,7 6,6 7,3 6,9 7,1 6,8 0,0 11,0000
3. SOBOTA Viktoria 2007 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien6,8 6,4 6,9 6,7 7,2 6,6 0,0 10,8000
4. BOBOVÁ Zuzana 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,9 6,5 6,6 6,5 6,8 6,6 0,0 10,4800
5. DIKY Nicol 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,0 6,3 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,4 0,0 10,2400
5. ASVÁNYIOVÁ Veronika 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,0 6,3 6,3 6,7 6,8 6,3 0,0 10,2400
7. ZEMANOVÁ Lisa 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,7 6,4 6,1 6,5 6,2 6,3 0,0 10,0000
8. ŽDÁNOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,5 6,1 6,3 6,2 6,2 6,2 0,0 9,8800
9. LUKÁČOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,0 6,0 6,2 6,4 6,0 6,5 0,0 9,8400
10. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,2 5,9 6,3 6,1 6,0 6,1 0,0 9,6400
11. NEUSCHLOVÁ Isabelle 2006 CZE Kometa Brno 6,0 6,0 6,8 5,9 6,0 6,0 0,0 9,6000
12. GUZIOVÁ Tatiana 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava6,0 6,0 6,2 6,0 5,8 5,9 0,0 9,5600
13. VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,2 6,0 6,1 6,4 6,0 5,7 0,0 9,5200
14. MAJTAN Lea Mária 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,9 5,8 5,7 5,6 5,9 5,7 0,0 9,2400
15. SOLYMOSY Ivan 2009 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,9 5,8 5,7 5,8 5,6 5,6 0,0 9,1600
16. LAJČÁKOVÁ Johana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,6 5,1 5,4 5,8 5,5 6,0 0,0 8,9200
17. LACKOVÁ Klára 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,2 5,4 5,7 5,7 5,7 5,4 0,0 8,8800
18. MARKUŠOVÁ Hana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,2 5,6 5,4 5,8 5,3 5,4 0,0 8,6800
19. WATERLOOS Laura 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,0 5,3 5,4 5,3 5,2 5,4 0,0 8,4800
19. PALENČÁROVÁ Paulína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,3 5,1 5,6 5,6 5,0 5,2 0,0 8,4800
21. MILOVÁ Veronika 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,3 5,3 5,3 5,2 5,5 5,1 0,0 8,4400
22. ŽILECKÁ Lucia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,4 5,5 5,3 5,2 5,1 4,9 0,0 8,4000
23. BERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,0 5,0 5,5 4,6 5,5 5,0 0,0 8,2000
24. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Natália 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,2 5,0 5,2 5,1 5,0 4,8 0,0 8,1200
25. BLŠTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,0 4,9 5,0 4,9 5,4 5,3 0,0 8,0800
26. IHRINGOVÁ Zoja 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,8 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 0,0 8,0000
27. ODNOGOVÁ Kristína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,3 4,8 4,4 5,0 5,1 5,0 0,0 7,6800
27. GREŠLÍKOVÁ Paulína 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,9 4,7 5,1 4,8 4,8 4,5 0,0 7,6800
29. ŠPAŇÁROVÁ Klára 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,1 5,0 4,7 5,0 4,2 4,4 0,0 7,6400
30. KOZOVSKÁ Andrea 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,0 4,8 4,7 4,6 4,6 4,7 0,0 7,5200
31. KAPFINGEROVÁ Eva Alexandra2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,7 4,8 4,6 4,4 4,0 4,7 0,0 7,3600
32. SRDOŠOVÁ Soňa 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,4 4,1 4,1 4,5 4,7 4,5 0,0 7,0000
33. VALYIKOVÁ Barbora 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,6 4,2 4,3 4,2 4,1 4,3 0,0 6,8000
34. JANÍKOVÁ Dorota 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,2 4,2 0,0 6,4800
34. MILOVÁ Terézia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,2 4,3 4,2 3,9 3,9 3,6 0,0 6,4800
36. ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Adela 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,0 4,1 3,9 3,9 3,9 4,1 0,0 6,3600
37. STRAKOVÁ Emília 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA3,6 4,0 4,0 3,8 3,3 3,0 0,0 5,8800
37. TURBOVÁ Laura 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,9 3,8 3,6 3,6 3,7 3,5 0,0 5,8800
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

24.3.2018

Results - by FIGURE - Panel 24th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

PANEL 2

301 Barracuda 1,9

PLACE SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 SCORE

1. KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,3 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,8 0,0 12,9200
2. STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,6 6,7 6,6 6,9 6,8 6,9 0,0 12,8250
3. DIKY Nicol 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,5 6,5 6,5 6,8 7,0 6,8 0,0 12,6350
4. ZEMANOVÁ Lisa 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,5 6,5 6,6 6,2 5,9 6,2 0,0 12,0650
5. LUKÁČOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,9 6,5 6,5 6,4 5,8 6,4 0,0 11,9700
6. SOBOTA Viktoria 2007 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien6,8 6,3 6,3 6,2 6,3 6,2 0,0 11,9225
7. MARKUŠOVÁ Hana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,3 6,5 6,5 6,2 5,8 6,3 0,0 11,7800
8. LAJČÁKOVÁ Johana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,5 6,0 6,1 6,2 6,3 6,1 0,0 11,5900
9. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,0 6,1 6,0 6,1 5,8 6,3 0,0 11,4950
10. ŽDÁNOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,0 5,7 5,7 6,2 6,2 5,9 0,0 11,3050
11. ASVÁNYIOVÁ Veronika 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,8 5,8 5,7 6,0 5,8 5,7 0,0 10,9725
11. MAJTAN Lea Mária 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,7 5,8 6,0 5,8 5,8 5,7 0,0 10,9725
13. VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,5 5,9 5,8 6,0 5,4 5,6 0,0 10,8300
14. NEUSCHLOVÁ Isabelle 2006 CZE Kometa Brno 5,7 5,3 5,4 5,6 5,5 5,8 0,0 10,5450
15. BOBOVÁ Zuzana 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,2 5,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 0,0 10,4025
16. ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Adela 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,4 5,6 5,5 5,5 5,4 5,4 0,0 10,3550
17. WATERLOOS Laura 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,7 5,7 5,6 5,7 5,0 5,1 0,0 10,1650
18. KAPFINGEROVÁ Eva Alexandra2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,6 5,4 5,1 5,4 5,2 5,3 0,0 10,1175
18. ŽILECKÁ Lucia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,1 5,4 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,4 0,0 10,1175
20. BERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,0 5,7 5,5 5,3 5,0 5,0 0,0 9,8800
20. PALENČÁROVÁ Paulína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,9 5,3 5,4 5,2 5,1 5,2 0,0 9,8800
22. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Natália 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,6 5,3 5,1 5,2 5,1 4,8 0,0 9,8325
23. VALYIKOVÁ Barbora 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,0 5,0 5,1 5,2 4,9 5,2 0,0 9,6425
23. ŠPAŇÁROVÁ Klára 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,8 5,1 5,5 5,3 5,0 4,9 0,0 9,6425
25. MILOVÁ Terézia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,0 5,2 5,1 5,0 4,9 5,0 0,0 9,5475
26. MILOVÁ Veronika 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 0,0 9,5000
26. STRAKOVÁ Emília 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,0 5,0 4,6 5,2 5,0 5,0 0,0 9,5000
28. IHRINGOVÁ Zoja 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,9 5,1 5,3 5,0 4,8 4,9 0,0 9,4525
29. SOLYMOSY Ivan 2009 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,0 4,8 4,6 5,0 5,1 5,0 0,0 9,4050
30. BLŠTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,6 4,9 5,0 4,5 4,7 4,7 0,0 9,1675
31. SRDOŠOVÁ Soňa 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,8 4,9 4,8 4,6 4,8 4,7 0,0 9,0725
32. JANÍKOVÁ Dorota 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,4 5,0 4,7 4,6 4,7 4,9 0,0 8,9775
33. TURBOVÁ Laura 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,5 4,8 4,6 4,8 4,9 4,5 0,0 8,8825
34. GUZIOVÁ Tatiana 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,8 4,7 4,6 4,6 4,7 4,6 0,0 8,8350
35. GREŠLÍKOVÁ Paulína 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,3 4,5 4,4 4,4 4,4 4,3 0,0 8,3125
36. KOZOVSKÁ Andrea 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,6 4,3 4,1 4,2 4,2 4,0 0,0 7,9800
37. ODNOGOVÁ Kristína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,0 4,3 4,0 4,0 4,6 3,9 0,0 7,7425
38. LACKOVÁ Klára 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA3,0 3,8 3,7 3,7 3,8 3,0 0,0 6,7450
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

24.3.2018

Results - by FIGURE - Panel 34th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

PANEL 3

311 Kip 1,6

PLACE SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 SCORE

1. KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,9 6,4 6,5 6,0 6,4 6,6 0,0 10,3600
2. SOBOTA Viktoria 2007 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien6,4 6,3 6,5 6,5 6,2 6,2 0,0 10,1600
3. STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,8 6,1 6,4 6,0 6,4 6,1 0,0 10,0000
4. DIKY Nicol 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,2 5,8 6,3 5,7 5,8 6,0 0,0 9,5200
5. LUKÁČOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,9 5,7 5,9 5,8 5,7 5,3 0,0 9,2400
6. WATERLOOS Laura 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,6 5,8 5,7 5,9 5,8 5,5 0,0 9,1600
6. MILOVÁ Veronika 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA6,2 5,5 6,2 5,1 5,3 5,9 0,0 9,1600
8. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,6 5,6 5,7 5,3 5,6 5,5 0,0 8,9200
9. ŽDÁNOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,6 5,7 5,4 5,4 5,6 5,6 0,0 8,8800
10. ASVÁNYIOVÁ Veronika 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,6 5,4 5,9 5,4 5,5 5,5 0,0 8,8000
10. GUZIOVÁ Tatiana 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,3 5,4 5,8 5,5 5,5 5,6 0,0 8,8000
12. VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,5 5,4 5,6 5,3 5,3 5,3 0,0 8,6000
13. ZEMANOVÁ Lisa 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,5 5,3 5,4 5,1 5,4 5,3 0,0 8,5600
13. NEUSCHLOVÁ Isabelle 2006 CZE Kometa Brno 5,2 5,6 5,1 5,5 5,7 4,9 0,0 8,5600
15. BOBOVÁ Zuzana 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,0 5,4 5,6 5,3 5,3 5,1 0,0 8,4400
16. LAJČÁKOVÁ Johana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,3 5,3 5,4 5,7 4,7 4,9 0,0 8,3600
17. BERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,4 5,5 5,2 5,1 4,7 4,6 0,0 8,1600
18. SOLYMOSY Ivan 2009 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,2 5,2 5,1 4,6 4,6 5,0 0,0 7,9600
19. MARKUŠOVÁ Hana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.4,6 5,1 4,7 5,3 5,4 4,6 0,0 7,8800
20. MAJTAN Lea Mária 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,5 5,3 4,6 4,9 4,8 4,6 0,0 7,8400
21. PALENČÁROVÁ Paulína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,1 5,2 4,7 5,0 4,8 5,0 0,0 7,8000
22. BLŠTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,6 4,6 4,9 4,8 4,8 4,7 0,0 7,6800
23. ŽILECKÁ Lucia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,9 5,2 4,2 4,9 3,8 4,0 0,0 7,2000
24. SRDOŠOVÁ Soňa 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,2 5,1 4,2 4,5 4,4 4,2 0,0 6,9200
25. VALYIKOVÁ Barbora 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,8 4,9 4,4 4,7 4,0 4,0 0,0 6,8400
26. ŠPAŇÁROVÁ Klára 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,0 4,2 4,3 4,5 4,4 4,0 0,0 6,7600
27. KOZOVSKÁ Andrea 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,9 4,3 3,8 4,6 4,3 4,2 0,0 6,6800
28. IHRINGOVÁ Zoja 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,1 5,2 4,0 4,7 3,8 3,5 0,0 6,6400
29. TURBOVÁ Laura 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,2 4,6 4,8 3,8 3,7 3,7 0,0 6,5200
30. KAPFINGEROVÁ Eva Alexandra2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,8 4,9 3,9 4,1 3,9 4,2 0,0 6,4400
31. JANÍKOVÁ Dorota 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,6 4,2 3,8 4,2 4,0 4,0 0,0 6,4000
32. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Natália 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,0 4,4 3,8 4,8 3,6 3,7 0,0 6,3600
32. GREŠLÍKOVÁ Paulína 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA3,7 5,1 3,6 4,0 4,4 3,8 0,0 6,3600
34. ODNOGOVÁ Kristína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,8 3,9 3,3 4,0 4,0 3,8 0,0 6,2000
35. STRAKOVÁ Emília 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,3 4,8 3,6 3,6 3,6 3,4 0,0 6,0400
36. LACKOVÁ Klára 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA3,5 4,5 3,4 3,7 3,5 3,6 0,0 5,7200
37. ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Adela 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA3,5 4,8 3,6 3,4 3,5 3,0 0,0 5,6000
38. MILOVÁ Terézia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA3,4 4,2 3,3 3,4 3,6 3,4 0,0 5,5200
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

24.3.2018

Results - by FIGURE - Panel 44th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

PANEL 4

401 Swordfish 2,0

PLACE SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 SCORE

1. DIKY Nicol 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,2 6,2 6,1 5,6 5,5 6,0 0,0 11,9500
2. KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,1 6,0 6,2 5,8 5,8 5,9 0,0 11,9000
2. STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.6,1 6,0 6,0 5,9 5,7 5,9 0,0 11,9000
4. ZEMANOVÁ Lisa 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,8 5,1 5,9 5,7 5,8 5,8 0,0 11,5500
5. LUKÁČOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,7 5,8 5,5 5,6 5,8 5,7 0,0 11,4000
6. NEUSCHLOVÁ Isabelle 2006 CZE Kometa Brno 5,5 5,3 5,6 5,8 5,8 5,5 0,0 11,2000
7. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,8 4,9 5,7 5,2 5,6 5,6 0,0 11,0500
8. ASVÁNYIOVÁ Veronika 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,0 5,0 4,7 5,1 5,6 5,6 0,0 10,3500
9. SOBOTA Viktoria 2007 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien5,4 6,2 5,3 4,9 5,0 4,9 0,0 10,3000
10. ŽDÁNOVÁ Nina 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,1 5,0 5,2 5,0 4,8 5,5 0,0 10,1500
11. LAJČÁKOVÁ Johana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.5,6 4,5 4,8 5,4 5,0 5,0 0,0 10,1000
12. VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,0 5,1 5,1 4,9 4,6 5,2 0,0 10,0500
13. MAJTAN Lea Mária 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,9 5,1 4,8 5,1 5,4 4,6 0,0 9,9500
14. SOLYMOSY Ivan 2009 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava5,4 4,8 4,9 4,5 4,6 5,6 0,0 9,8500
15. MARKUŠOVÁ Hana 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.4,4 5,7 4,6 4,8 4,9 5,2 0,0 9,7500
16. WATERLOOS Laura 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,7 5,0 4,8 4,7 4,6 5,0 0,0 9,6000
16. BERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,2 5,5 4,8 4,7 4,5 4,4 0,0 9,6000
16. LACKOVÁ Klára 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA5,1 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,3 4,6 0,0 9,6000
19. MILOVÁ Veronika 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,5 5,0 4,9 4,8 4,8 4,6 0,0 9,5500
20. IHRINGOVÁ Zoja 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,8 5,0 4,6 4,0 4,4 4,6 0,0 9,2000
21. BOBOVÁ Zuzana 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,0 4,9 4,3 4,9 4,6 4,4 0,0 9,1000
22. ODNOGOVÁ Kristína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,0 5,4 4,8 4,3 4,3 4,5 0,0 8,9500
23. KAPFINGEROVÁ Eva Alexandra2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,0 4,5 4,3 4,6 4,4 4,5 0,0 8,8500
24. GUZIOVÁ Tatiana 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava4,0 4,4 4,1 4,6 4,5 5,0 0,0 8,8000
25. ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Adela 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA3,9 4,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,4 0,0 8,6500
26. STRAKOVÁ Emília 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,5 4,2 4,3 4,0 4,5 4,0 0,0 8,5000
27. VALYIKOVÁ Barbora 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,5 3,7 3,1 4,2 4,3 4,4 0,0 7,8500
28. PALENČÁROVÁ Paulína 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,4 4,4 4,1 3,6 3,3 5,0 0,0 7,7500
28. SRDOŠOVÁ Soňa 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA4,0 4,0 3,8 3,9 3,8 3,6 0,0 7,7500
30. BLŠTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,7 3,8 3,4 3,5 3,9 4,2 0,0 7,4500
31. ŽILECKÁ Lucia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA3,5 3,8 3,6 3,2 3,5 3,3 0,0 6,9500
32. KOZOVSKÁ Andrea 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,4 3,2 3,0 3,9 3,4 3,4 0,0 6,7000
33. GREŠLÍKOVÁ Paulína 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA3,2 3,7 2,9 3,5 3,3 3,3 0,0 6,6500
34. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Natália 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,2 3,4 2,6 3,4 2,8 2,8 0,0 6,1000
34. JANÍKOVÁ Dorota 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava2,8 3,6 2,9 3,1 3,0 3,2 0,0 6,1000
36. ŠPAŇÁROVÁ Klára 2006 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava3,0 3,0 2,9 3,2 2,9 2,7 0,0 5,9000
37. TURBOVÁ Laura 2007 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava2,7 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,7 3,0 0,0 5,7000
38. MILOVÁ Terézia 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA2,7 3,4 2,8 2,6 2,5 2,6 0,0 5,3500

Age Group 12 and under

Results - by FIGURE - Panel 4

Category:

4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA ŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

24.3.2018
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

######

SOLO - Results - Free Routine4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

Referee LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .
Observer

Assistant ACZELOVA Lucia
Chief Recorder CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES ARTISTIC IMPRESSION JUDGES DIFFICULTY JUDGES

J1 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ J1 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ J1 MEZOVSKA Jana /IUVAQ
J2 PALENCAROVA J /STUAQ J2 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ J2 PIPISKOVA Karin /IUVAQ
J3 DROCHYTKOVA Marta /CZE J3 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH J3 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR
J4 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J4 FLEKOVA Eliska /KomBr J4 WITZERSDORFER Walter /AUT
J5 HORVATHOVA K /IUVAQ J5 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ J5 KRAJCOVICOVA Natalia /STUAQ

ROUTINE

SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club Penalty 100%

1. 4. KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 64,2667

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 6,2 6,5 6,7 6,4 6,4 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,2 6,4 6,4 6,3 6,4 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,7 6,6 6,6 6,0 6,3 DIFFICULTY

2. 5. SOBOTA Viktoria AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 64,1000

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 6,0 6,3 6,4 5,6 6,0 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,4 6,1 6,8 6,8 6,3 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,6 6,8 7,1 6,4 6,3 DIFFICULTY

3. 3. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Ema SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 60,0667

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,8 5,9 5,5 6,2 5,7 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 5,9 6,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,4 6,2 6,4 5,7 6,2 DIFFICULTY

4. 2. STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 59,8667

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 6,1 6,1 5,8 6,0 6,1 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,0 6,0 5,7 5,8 5,8 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,5 5,7 6,4 5,5 6,1 DIFFICULTY

5. 7. SOLYMOSY Ivan SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 57,2667

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,5 5,8 5,4 5,9 5,3 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 5,6 5,8 5,4 5,6 5,8 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 5,9 6,1 6,1 5,4 5,9 DIFFICULTY

6. 1. NEUSCHLOVÁ Isabelle CZE Kometa Brno 55,8000

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,5 5,6 5,6 5,2 5,4 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 5,5 5,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 5,8 5,5 6,3 5,3 6,0 DIFFICULTY

2006

2006

2008

17,4000
23,8667
18,8000

18,2000
23,4667
18,2000

16,7000
22,6667
17,9000

2007

2007

2009

19,3000
25,4667
19,5000

18,3000
26,0000
19,8000

16,5000
22,0000
17,3000

Age Group 12 and under

SOLO - Results - Free Routine

Category:

4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA ŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

25.3.2018
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

######

SOLO - Results - Free Routine4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

Age Group 12 and under

SOLO - Results - Free Routine

Category:

4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA ŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

25.3.2018

7. 6. MILOVÁ Veronika SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 55,2000

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,6 6,0 5,2 5,3 5,2 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 5,4 5,4 5,3 5,4 5,6 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,0 6,0 5,4 5,5 6,2 DIFFICULTY

2007

16,1000
21,6000
17,5000
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

24.3.2018

SOLO - Results Total4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

FIGURE ROUTINE TOTAL

SCORE SCORE SCORE

PLACE   SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club 100% 100% 200%

1. KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna 2007 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.65,0423 64,2667 129,3090

2. SOBOTA Viktoria 2007 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 60,8204 64,1000 124,9204

3. STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.64,7958 59,8667 124,6625

4. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z.57,8944 60,0667 117,9611

5. NEUSCHLOVÁ Isabelle 2006 CZE Kometa Brno 56,2042 55,8000 112,0042

6. SOLYMOSY Ivan 2009 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava51,2324 57,2667 108,4991

7. MILOVÁ Veronika 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA51,6197 55,2000 106,8197

Age Group 12 and under

SOLO - Results Total

Category:

4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA ŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

24.3.2018
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

######

DUET - Results - Free Routine4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

Referee LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .
Observer

Assistant ACZELOVA Lucia
Chief Recorder CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES ARTISTIC IMPRESSION JUDGES DIFFICULTY JUDGES

J1 MEZOVSKA Jana /IUVAQ J1 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ J1 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ
J2 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J2 BARTFAI Eszter /HUN J2 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR
J3 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ J3 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH J3 HORVATHOVA Katarina /IUVAQ
J4 KRAJCOVICOVA Natalia /STUAQ J4 DROCHYTKOVA Marta /CZE J4 VIZI Judit /HUN
J5 JAVORSKA Simona /SYNCH J5 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ J5 STRAPEKOVA Veronika /IUVAQ

ROUTINE

SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club Penalty 100%

1. 2. DIKY Nicol SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 61,3333
LUKÁČOVÁ Nina

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 6,2 5,6 6,5 6,3 6,2 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,4 5,7 6,2 5,8 6,1 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,4 6,4 6,1 5,4 6,0 DIFFICULTY

2. 4. STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 59,5333
ZEMANOVÁ Lisa

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,9 5,5 6,1 6,0 6,0 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,6 5,8 6,0 5,6 6,0 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,2 5,9 5,9 5,9 6,1 DIFFICULTY

3. 3. WATERLOOS Laura SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 55,1667
BOBOVÁ Zuzana

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,5 5,2 5,7 5,7 5,9 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 5,6 5,3 5,6 5,3 5,5 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 5,6 5,4 5,7 5,2 5,4 DIFFICULTY

4. 1. BERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 51,4000
IHRINGOVÁ Zoja

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,2 4,8 5,1 5,2 5,5 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 5,4 5,0 5,0 4,9 5,3 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 5,5 5,3 5,2 4,8 5,0 DIFFICULTY

2006

2008

15,5000
20,4000
15,5000

2008

2006

16,9000
21,8667
16,4000

2006
2006

18,7000
24,1333
18,5000

17,9000
23,7333
17,9000

2007
2008

Age Group 12 and under

DUET - Results - Free Routine

Category:

4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA ŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

25.3.2018
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

25.3.2018

DUET - Results Total4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

FIGURE ROUTINE TOTAL

AVERAGE SCORE SCORE

PLACE SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club 100% 100% 200%

1. DIKY Nicol 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 61,1232 61,3333 122,4565
LUKÁČOVÁ Nina 2006

2. STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia 2008 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 62,0986 59,5333 121,6319
ZEMANOVÁ Lisa 2007

3. WATERLOOS Laura 2006 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 53,3997 55,1667 108,5664
BOBOVÁ Zuzana 2006

4. BERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela 2008 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 48,6849 51,4000 100,0849
IHRINGOVÁ Zoja 2008

Age Group 12 and under

DUET - Results Total

Category:

4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA ŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

25.3.2018
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

######

TEAM - Results - Free Routine4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .

ACZELOVA Lucia
CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES ARTISTIC IMPRESSION JUDGES DIFFICULTY JUDGES

J1 DROCHYTKOVA Marta /CZE J1 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ J1 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ
J2 PALENCAROVA J /STUAQ J2 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J2 HORVATHOVA K /IUVAQ
J3 MEZOVSKA Jana /IUVAQ J3 FLEKOVA Eliska /KomBr J3 WITZERSDORFER Walter /AUT
J4 BARTFAI Eszter /HUN J4 VIZI Judit /HUN J4 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH
J5 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ J5 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR J5 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ

ROUTINE

SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club Penalty 100%

1. 1. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Ema SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 60,6333

DIKY Nicol
KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna
LAJČÁKOVÁ Johana
LUKÁČOVÁ Nina
STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia
ZEMANOVÁ Lisa
ŽDÁNOVÁ Nina
ASVÁNYIOVÁ Veronika

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,7 6,5 5,8 5,8 6,4 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,0 6,2 5,7 5,9 6,3 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,3 5,9 5,4 6,3 6,4 DIFFICULTY

2. 3. MILOVÁ Veronika SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 55,3667

BERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela
IHRINGOVÁ Zoja
WATERLOOS Laura
BOBOVÁ Zuzana
LACKOVÁ Klára
MAJTAN Lea Mária
ŽILECKÁ Lucia
SRDOŠOVÁ Soňa

STRAKOVÁ Emília

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,1 5,8 5,6 5,3 5,6 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 5,4 5,6 5,0 5,7 5,8 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 5,6 5,4 5,1 5,6 5,6 DIFFICULTY

Referee

Observer

Assistant

Chief Recorder

18,0000
24,1333
18,5000

16,5000
22,2667

2008

2006
2007

2006

2007

2006

2007
2007
2006

2008
2006
2008
2007
2006
2008

16,6000

2006
2007

2008

2006

Age Group 12 and under

TEAM - Results - Free Routine

Category:

4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA ŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

25.3.2018
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

######

TEAM - Results - Free Routine4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

Age Group 12 and under

TEAM - Results - Free Routine

Category:

4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA ŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

25.3.2018

3. 2. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Natália SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 50,0667

BLŠTÁKOVÁ Zuzana
GUZIOVÁ Tatiana
ŠPAŇÁROVÁ Klára
KAPFINGEROVÁ Eva Alexandra
KOZOVSKÁ Andrea
ODNOGOVÁ Kristína
PALENČÁROVÁ Paulína
JANÍKOVÁ Dorota

TURBOVÁ Laura

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 4,9 5,1 5,2 5,1 5,4 EXECUTION 1,0

ART IMP 4,9 5,2 5,1 5,6 5,2 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 5,2 4,9 4,6 5,2 4,9 DIFFICULTY

15,4000
20,6667
15,0000

2006
2007
2007

2007

2007

2007

2008
2008
2007
2006
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

24.3.2018

TEAM - Results Total4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

FIGURE ROUTINE TOTAL

AVERAGE SCORE SCORE

PLACE SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club 100% 100% 200%

1. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Ema 2006 SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 60,1136 60,6333 120,7469

DIKY Nicol 2006
KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna 2007
LAJČÁKOVÁ Johana 2008
LUKÁČOVÁ Nina 2006
STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia 2008
ZEMANOVÁ Lisa 2007
ŽDÁNOVÁ Nina 2006
ASVÁNYIOVÁ Veronika 2008

2. MILOVÁ Veronika 2007 SVK KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA 49,8636 55,3667 105,2303

BERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela 2008
IHRINGOVÁ Zoja 2008
WATERLOOS Laura 2006
BOBOVÁ Zuzana 2006
LACKOVÁ Klára 2007
MAJTAN Lea Mária 2007
ŽILECKÁ Lucia 2007
SRDOŠOVÁ Soňa 2006

STRAKOVÁ Emília 2006

3. BARTOLČIČOVÁ Natália 2008 SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 44,8693 50,0667 94,9360

BLŠTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2008
GUZIOVÁ Tatiana 2007
ŠPAŇÁROVÁ Klára 2006
KAPFINGEROVÁ Eva Alexandra2006
KOZOVSKÁ Andrea 2007
ODNOGOVÁ Kristína 2007
PALENČÁROVÁ Paulína 2007
JANÍKOVÁ Dorota 2007

TURBOVÁ Laura 2007

Age Group 12 and under

TEAM - Results Total

Category:

4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA ŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

24.3.2018
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Age Group 12 and underŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

###### v zápatí: Page 1of x

FREE COMBINATION - Results4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

Referee LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .
Observer

Assistant ACZELOVA Lucia
Chief Recorder CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES ARTISTIC IMPRESSION JUDGES DIFFICULTY JUDGES

J1 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ J1 HORVATHOVA Katarina /IUVAQ J1 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ
J2 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J2 VIZI Judit /HUN J2 JAVORSKA Simona /SYNCH
J3 STRAPEKOVA Veronika /IUVAQ J3 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR J3 BARTFAI Eszter /HUN
J4 KRAJCOVICOVA Natalia /STUAQ J4 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH J4 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ
J5 KADLECOVA M /IUVAQ J5 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ J5 MEZOVSKA Jana /IUVAQ

ROUTINE

SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club Penalty 100%

1. 1. ASVÁNYIOVÁ Veronika SVK IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 58,4667
BARTOLČIČOVÁ Ema
DIKY Nicol
KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna
LAJČÁKOVÁ Johana
LUKÁČOVÁ Nina
MARKUŠOVÁ Hana
STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia
ZEMANOVÁ Lisa
ŽDÁNOVÁ Nina

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,8 6,0 6,0 5,9 6,0 EXECUTION 1,0

ART IMP 6,4 5,9 5,8 6,0 6,0 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,0 6,0 5,6 6,4 5,7 DIFFICULTY

17,9000
23,8667
17,7000

2008
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006

Age Group 12 and under

FREE COMBINATION - Results

Category:

4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA ŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

25.3.2018
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Junior ŠAMORÍN, SLOVAKIA

######

SOLO - Technical Routine - Results4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

LOBPREISOVA Zuzana

ACZELOVA Lucia, SZAUDER Nora
CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES IMPRESSION JUDGES ELEMENTS JUDGES
J1 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J1 MEZOVSKA Jana /IUVAQ J1 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ
J2 HORVATHOVA K /IUVAQ J2 FLEKOVA Eliska /KomBr J2 RINGLEROVA Anna /NEP
J3 VIZI Judit /HUN J3 WITZERSDORFER Walter /AUT J3 BARTFAI Eszter /HUN
J4 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR J4 KRAJCOVICOVA Natalia /STUAQ J4 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ
J5 PIPISKOVA Karin /IUVAQ J5 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH J5 DROCHYTKOVA Marta /CZE

ROUTINE

SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club Elem, ded. 100%

1. 1. DEGTYAREVA Yana Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 72,3802

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
7,5 7,3 7,4 7,9 7,9 #1 7,1 7,2 7,2 7,1 7,0 0,0

#2 6,9 7,2 6,9 7,2 6,9
IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 7,3 6,9 6,8 7,4 6,8

7,3 7,2 7,5 7,1 6,9 #4 6,7 7,1 7,0 7,1 6,7
#5 6,7 6,5 6,7 7,3 7,2

2. 9. HODOVÁ Eliška Czech Swimming Federation 71,8964

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
7,4 7,3 7,1 6,9 7,5 #1 7,1 7,6 7,3 7,2 7,3 0,0

#2 7,3 7,2 7,1 7,4 7,4
IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 7,4 7,0 7,0 7,3 7,3

7,4 7,6 7,0 7,0 6,7 #4 7,4 7,2 6,9 7,2 7,1
#5 6,9 6,7 6,8 6,9 7,0

3. 7. MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula Czech Swimming Federation 71,0771

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
6,9 7,1 7,1 7,3 7,5 #1 7,4 7,5 7,1 6,3 7,4 0,0

#2 7,3 7,3 7,0 6,3 7,1
IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 7,2 7,2 6,9 6,7 7,0

7,3 7,0 7,1 7,0 7,0 #4 7,2 7,0 7,2 6,5 7,2
#5 7,6 7,1 6,8 6,5 7,1

4. 3. REICHOVÁ Viktória SVK Šk SYNCHRO Bratislava,o.z. 71,0565

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
7,6 7,0 6,8 7,2 7,6 #1 6,9 6,0 7,0 6,3 6,7 0,0

#2 7,0 6,8 6,8 6,7 7,0
IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 7,0 6,7 7,1 6,8 7,2

7,7 7,5 7,1 6,8 7,3 #4 7,1 6,7 7,0 6,8 6,9
#5 6,8 6,7 6,9 6,7 7,3

5. 2. DÁVID Janka Hungary 70,5347

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
7,0 6,7 7,3 6,8 7,3 #1 7,0 7,3 7,1 7,0 7,1 0,0

#2 7,4 7,0 7,4 7,2 7,2
IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 7,4 7,1 7,5 7,2 7,1

7,1 6,7 7,2 7,0 7,1 #4 7,4 6,9 7,2 6,9 7,0
#5 6,7 6,3 6,8 6,6 6,3

21,1000 28,2347
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6. 4. PIVARČIOVÁ Natália SVK Šk SYNCHRO Bratislava,o.z. 68,6771

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
6,8 6,7 6,7 7,1 7,4 #1 7,0 6,2 6,9 6,5 6,9 0,0

#2 6,9 6,7 7,1 6,8 6,8
IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 7,2 6,6 6,7 6,7 7,0

7,6 6,9 6,6 6,7 7,2 #4 7,3 7,3 7,1 6,7 7,0
#5 6,7 6,6 6,6 6,4 6,6

7. 6. PŮČKOVÁ Adéla CZE SKUP Olomouc 65,6006

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
6,4 6,6 6,5 6,8 7,2 #1 7,0 6,7 6,3 6,4 7,0 0,0

#2 6,8 6,6 6,0 5,9 6,6
IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 6,7 6,6 5,8 6,3 6,8

6,4 6,5 6,1 6,6 6,7 #4 7,1 6,8 6,6 6,2 6,6
#5 6,9 6,5 6,0 6,4 6,5

8. 5. SEMENCOVÁ Jolana CZE SK Neptun Praha 65,0331

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
6,2 6,5 6,4 6,7 7,0 #1 6,9 6,4 6,9 6,7 7,3 0,0

#2 6,6 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,7
IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 6,8 6,8 6,2 6,6 6,9

6,6 6,3 6,2 6,5 6,6 #4 6,5 6,1 5,9 6,3 6,5
#5 6,5 6,1 5,7 5,8 6,2

9. 8. CINKOVÁ Magdaléna CZE Kometa Brno 59,0736

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
6,1 6,6 6,1 6,3 6,8 #1 6,6 6,8 6,0 6,2 6,8 0,0

#2 6,4 6,0 5,6 6,0 6,7
IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 6,3 5,8 5,5 6,0 6,9

6,4 6,4 6,4 6,6 6,5 #4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
#5 6,1 6,0 5,8 5,8 6,0

19,0000 20,7736

19,3000

2000

19,6000 26,0331

19,4000

2000

20,8000

2000

19,9000 26,2006

19,5000

2000

20,6000 27,2771
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SOLO - Free Routine - Results4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .

ACZELOVA Lucia
CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES ARTISTIC IMPRESSION JUDGES DIFFICULTY JUDGES
J1 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ J1 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH J1 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ
J2 FLEKOVA Eliska /KomBr J2 VIZI Judit /HUN J2 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ
J3 HORVATHOVA K /IUVAQ J3 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J3 WITZERSDORFER Walter /AUT
J4 KRAJCOVICOVA Natalia /STUAQ J4 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ J4 MEZOVSKA Jana /IUVAQ
J5 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR J5 DROCHYTKOVA Marta /CZE J5 BARTFAI Eszter /HUN

ROUTINE

SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club Penalty 100%

1. 8. SZABÓ Veronka Hungary 75,7333

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,7 7,7 7,6 7,5 7,3 22,8000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,5 7,8 7,5 7,6 7,5 30,1333 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,6 7,8 7,0 7,5 7,7 22,8000 DIFFICULTY

2. 3. DEGTYAREVA Yana Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 75,7000

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,9 7,0 7,8 7,7 7,7 23,2000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,8 7,5 7,5 7,7 7,6 30,4000 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,4 7,2 22,1000 DIFFICULTY

3. 7. REICHOVÁ Viktória SVK Šk SYNCHRO Bratislava,o.z. 73,0667

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,1 7,5 7,2 7,1 7,5 21,8000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,2 7,3 7,6 7,1 7,8 29,4667 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,1 7,2 7,3 7,8 7,3 21,8000 DIFFICULTY

4. 9. MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula Czech Swimming Federation 72,7333

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,5 7,3 7,5 7,2 7,1 22,0000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,2 7,2 7,2 7,4 7,3 28,9333 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,3 7,3 7,0 7,3 7,2 21,8000 DIFFICULTY

5. 11. DIKY Chiara Slovak Swimming Federation 71,0333

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,3 7,2 7,4 7,4 7,0 21,9000 EXECUTION 1,0

ART IMP 7,0 7,3 7,0 7,2 7,2 28,5333 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,2 7,2 7,3 7,2 7,1 21,6000 DIFFICULTY

6. 13. GÁCS Boglárka Hungary 70,8000

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,2 6,9 7,1 7,2 6,4 21,2000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,0 7,3 6,8 7,0 7,3 28,4000 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,1 7,0 6,9 7,1 7,2 21,2000 DIFFICULTY
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7. 12. PROVAZOVÁ Michaela Czech Swimming Federation 68,9333

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,0 7,4 7,0 6,9 7,0 21,0000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,9 6,9 6,7 6,7 7,0 27,3333 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,9 6,7 7,0 6,9 6,8 20,6000 DIFFICULTY

8. 2. PIVARČIOVÁ Natália SVK Šk SYNCHRO Bratislava,o.z. 68,5333

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,9 7,1 20,4000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,9 6,8 7,3 6,9 7,0 27,7333 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,8 6,9 6,7 7,6 6,5 20,4000 DIFFICULTY

9. 4. SOLYMOSYOVÁ Silvia Slovak Swimming Federation 68,3000

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 6,6 6,6 7,0 7,0 6,9 20,5000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,7 6,7 6,9 6,4 6,7 26,8000 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,6 7,1 7,1 7,0 6,9 21,0000 DIFFICULTY

10. 6. IAKOVLEVA Anastasia SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 68,1333

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 6,7 6,8 6,9 7,0 7,0 20,7000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,7 6,9 6,6 6,6 7,1 26,9333 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,0 7,0 6,7 6,8 6,7 20,5000 DIFFICULTY

11. 10. NOVÁKOVÁ Laura Czech Swimming Federation 67,9000

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 6,5 7,1 6,8 7,0 6,6 20,4000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,2 7,0 6,5 6,2 6,9 27,2000 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,8 7,0 20,3000 DIFFICULTY

12. 1. ŠIMÁKOVÁ Kateřina CZE SK Neptun Praha 64,5000

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,6 6,6 19,4000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,5 6,4 6,2 6,6 6,9 26,0000 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,4 6,8 6,0 6,4 6,3 19,1000 DIFFICULTY

13. 5. CINKOVÁ Magdaléna CZE Kometa Brno 63,1667

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,9 6,5 6,3 6,3 6,4 19,0000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,0 6,1 6,4 6,0 6,5 24,6667 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,5 6,6 6,6 6,2 6,4 19,5000 DIFFICULTY

2003

2002

2003

2001

2000

2000

2000
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DUET - Technical Routine - Results4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .

ACZELOVA Lucia, MEZOVSKA Jana
CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES IMPRESSION JUDGES ELEMENTS JUDGES
J1 HORVATHOVA Katarina /IUVAQ J1 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ J1 DROCHYTKOVA Marta /CZE
J2 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ J2 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J2 VIZI Judit /HUN
J3 BARTFAI Eszter /HUN J3 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR J3 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ
J4 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH J4 STRAPEKOVA Veronika /IUVAQ J4 KOUBKOVA Natalie /NEP
J5 KRAJCOVICOVA Natalia /STUAQ J5 JAVORSKA Simona /SYNCH J5 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ

Penalty Penalty ROUTINE

Exec. Elem, ded. SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club 100%

1. 2. KVASŇOVSKÁ Kristína Slovak Swimming Federation 72,6086
LISÁ Laura
NOVOTNÁ Barbora

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

7,6 7,5 7,2 7,2 7,2 0,0 #1 7,5 7,1 7,4 7,2 7,4 0,0
#2 7,2 7,2 7,1 7,1 7,6

IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 7,0 7,0 7,3 7,2 7,2
7,5 7,3 7,2 7,4 7,2 #4 6,9 7,2 7,3 7,3 7,5

#5 6,5 7,0 7,2 7,1 7,3

2. 4. DÁVID Janka Hungary 71,5032
HUNGLER Szabina
SZABÓ Veronka

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

7,2 7,1 7,5 7,2 7,2 0,0 #1 6,9 7,3 7,3 7,3 7,2 0,0
#2 7,0 7,2 7,3 7,2 7,1

IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 6,5 7,2 7,4 7,4 7,0
7,1 7,1 6,6 7,1 7,0 #4 6,7 7,4 7,4 7,3 7,3

#5 6,6 7,2 6,8 7,0 6,9

3. 3. HODOVÁ Eliška Czech Swimming Federation 71,4817
MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta
KLUSKOVÁ Karolína

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

7,4 7,3 7,1 7,1 7,1 0,0 #1 7,0 7,1 7,2 7,1 7,3 0,0
#2 7,2 7,0 7,0 7,1 7,2

IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 7,1 7,1 7,2 7,2 7,2
7,3 7,2 7,0 7,3 7,1 #4 7,0 7,0 7,1 7,2 7,3

#5 6,7 7,0 7,1 7,0 7,0

28,7032
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4. 6. PIVARČIOVÁ Natália SVK Šk SYNCHRO Bratislava,o.z. 70,4140
REICHOVÁ Viktória

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

7,3 7,1 7,0 7,3 7,1 0,0 #1 7,1 7,0 7,0 7,1 7,2 0,0
#2 7,3 7,0 6,8 7,0 7,0

IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 7,0 6,8 6,8 7,2 6,9
7,3 7,2 7,1 7,1 7,2 #4 6,8 6,6 6,9 7,1 7,1

#5 6,8 6,0 6,0 6,4 6,7

5. 1. MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula Czech Swimming Federation 69,5484
VRBICKÁ Eliška

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

7,3 7,2 6,9 6,8 6,9 0,0 #1 6,8 6,8 6,9 7,0 6,9 0,0
#2 7,1 6,9 7,2 7,3 7,1

IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 6,6 6,7 7,1 7,4 6,8
7,2 6,8 6,9 7,0 6,9 #4 6,9 6,9 6,9 7,3 6,6

#5 6,8 6,8 7,0 7,1 6,4

6. 5. SEMENCOVÁ Jolana CZE SK Neptun Praha 65,4344
ŠIMÁKOVÁ Kateřina

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

6,8 6,6 6,6 6,9 6,2 0,0 #1 6,6 6,8 6,6 6,8 6,2 0,0
#2 6,8 6,5 6,7 6,7 6,3

IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 6,3 6,2 6,5 6,5 5,9
6,7 6,3 6,4 6,7 6,5 #4 6,0 6,0 6,7 6,6 6,1

#5 6,4 6,2 6,7 6,8 6,0

21,5000

21,0000 27,7484

25,8344

19,6000

20,0000

20,8000

2000

2000

2000

2000
2002

21,5000 27,4140

2000
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DUET- Free Routine - Results4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .

ACZELOVA Lucia
CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES ARTISTIC IMPRESSION JUDGES DIFFICULTY JUDGES
J1 MEZOVSKA Jana /IUVAQ J1 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ J1 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ
J2 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J2 BARTFAI Eszter /HUN J2 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR
J3 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ J3 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH J3 HORVATHOVA Katarina /IUVAQ
J4 KRAJCOVICOVA Natalia /STUAQ J4 DROCHYTKOVA Marta /CZE J4 VIZI Judit /HUN
J5 JAVORSKA Simona /SYNCH J5 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ J5 STRAPEKOVA Veronika /IUVAQ

ROUTINE

SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club Penalty 100%

1. 4. DÁVID Janka Hungary 74,6667
HUNGLER Szabina
SZABÓ Veronka

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,6 7,6 7,3 7,5 7,2 22,4000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,4 7,6 7,3 7,6 7,4 29,8667 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,5 7,3 7,7 7,5 7,4 22,4000 DIFFICULTY

2. 5. KVASŇOVSKÁ Kristína Slovak Swimming Federation 74,0000
LISÁ Laura
NOVOTNÁ Barbora

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,1 7,3 7,4 7,5 7,2 21,9000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,5 7,4 7,3 7,0 7,5 29,6000 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,6 7,4 7,8 7,3 7,5 22,5000 DIFFICULTY

3. 1. PIVARČIOVÁ Natália SVK Šk SYNCHRO Bratislava,o.z. 72,3000
REICHOVÁ Viktória

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,5 7,4 7,2 7,3 7,3 22,0000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,2 7,2 7,1 7,3 7,2 28,8000 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,2 7,5 7,2 7,1 7,1 21,5000 DIFFICULTY

4. 3. DIKY Chiara Slovak Swimming Federation 69,4333
MCDONNELL Linda

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 6,7 6,8 7,0 7,3 6,8 20,6000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,1 7,0 6,7 7,0 6,8 27,7333 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,9 7,2 7,4 6,9 7,0 21,1000 DIFFICULTY
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5. 2. JURÁKOVÁ Nicole Czech Swimming Federation 68,8000
PROVAZOVÁ Michaela

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,0 6,7 6,9 6,8 6,9 20,6000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,9 6,8 6,9 6,9 6,9 27,6000 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,8 6,9 6,8 7,0 6,9 20,6000 DIFFICULTY

2001
2001
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LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .

ACZELOVA Lucia, MEZOVSKA Jana
CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES IMPRESSION JUDGES ELEMENTS JUDGES
J1 HORVATHOVA Katarina /IUVAQ J1 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ J1 DROCHYTKOVA Marta /CZE
J2 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ J2 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J2 VIZI Judit /HUN
J3 BARTFAI Eszter /HUN J3 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR J3 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ
J4 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH J4 STRAPEKOVA Veronika /IUVAQ J4 KOUBKOVA Natalie /NEP
J5 KRAJCOVICOVA Natalia /STUAQ J5 JAVORSKA Simona /SYNCH J5 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ

Penalty Penalty ROUTINE

Exec. Elem, ded. SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club 100%

1. 1. SOLYMOSY Jozef Slovak Swimming Federation 66,9749
SOLYMOSYOVÁ Silvia

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

6,9 6,8 6,4 6,5 7,0 0,0 #1 6,8 6,4 6,7 7,2 6,5 0,0
#2 6,6 6,2 6,5 6,9 6,7

IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 6,7 6,0 6,5 7,1 6,8
6,8 6,5 6,2 6,9 6,9 #4 6,9 6,3 6,7 7,2 6,6

#5 6,6 6,1 6,7 6,8 6,4

Referee
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Assistant
Chief Recorder
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20,2000 26,5749

20,2000
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DUET MIX - Free Routine - Results4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .

ACZELOVA Lucia
CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES ARTISTIC IMPRESSION JUDGES DIFFICULTY JUDGES
J1 MEZOVSKA Jana /IUVAQ J1 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ J1 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ
J2 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J2 BARTFAI Eszter /HUN J2 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR
J3 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ J3 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH J3 HORVATHOVA Katarina /IUVAQ
J4 KRAJCOVICOVA Natalia /STUAQ J4 DROCHYTKOVA Marta /CZE J4 VIZI Judit /HUN
J5 JAVORSKA Simona /SYNCH J5 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ J5 STRAPEKOVA Veronika /IUVAQ

ROUTINE

SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club Penalty 100%

1. 1. SOLYMOSY Jozef Slovak Swimming Federation 67,7333
SOLYMOSYOVÁ Silvia

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 6,8 7,0 6,6 6,9 6,9 20,6000 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 6,7 6,7 6,5 6,9 6,8 26,9333 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,9 6,5 6,8 6,6 6,8 20,2000 DIFFICULTY

Referee
Observer
Assistant
Chief Recorder

2005
2003

Junior
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LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .

ACZELOVA Lucia, THURINGEROVA Monika
CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES IMPRESSION JUDGES ELEMENTS JUDGES

J1 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH J1 STRAPEKOVA Veronika /IUVAQ J1 RINGLEROVA Anna /NEP
J2 WITZERSDORFER Walter /AUT J2 BARTFAI ESZTER /HUN J2 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ
J3 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ J3 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J3 DROCHYTKOVA Marta /CZE
J4 FLEKOVA Eliska /KomBr J4 JAVORSKA Simona /SYNCH J4 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ
J5 KRAJCOVICOVA Natalia /STUAQ J5 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR J5 VIZI Judit /HUN

Penalty Penalty ROUTINE

Exec. Ded. SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club 100%

1. 1. APÁTHY Anna Hungary 71,7997

SZABÓ Anna Viktória
SZABÓ Veronka
DÁVID Janka
GÁCS Boglárka
GERSTENKORN Mira
HUNGLER Szabina
KASSAI Dóra
KASSAI Kamilla
WELKER Zsuzsa

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

7,1 7,3 7,1 6,8 7,3 0,0 #1 6,8 7,1 6,5 7,1 7,2 0,0
#2 7,4 6,8 6,3 7,3 7,4

IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 7,3 7,2 6,9 7,3 7,3
7,3 7,6 7,3 6,8 7,2 #4 6,9 7,0 6,6 6,9 7,3

#5 7,3 7,3 6,7 7,3 7,5

2. 2. BACHAROVÁ Júlia Slovak Swimming Federation 70,7965

BODÍKOVÁ Zuzana
KVASŇOVSKÁ Kristína
LISÁ Laura
NOVOTNÁ Barbora
SLEZÁKOVÁ Rebecca
SOLYMOSYOVÁ Silvia
SURANOVÁ Sophia
LENGYELOVÁ Dina

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

7,2 6,9 7,3 6,6 7,4 0,0 #1 6,5 7,3 6,8 7,3 7,1 0,0
#2 7,1 7,0 6,6 7,0 7,0

IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 6,7 7,1 6,5 7,1 7,0
7,4 7,2 7,5 7,1 7,1 #4 6,5 7,2 6,7 7,0 6,9

#5 6,6 7,2 6,6 6,8 7,0

28,4997

21,8000

21,4000 27,6965

21,7000

2002

2002
2003

2003

Referee

Observer

Assistant

Chief Recorder

2002
2001
2001
2003

2000

2000
2001
2003
2002

2003
2003

2000

2001
2000

2001

21,5000
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Junior
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3. 3. DVOŘÁKOVÁ Debora Czech Swimming Federation 68,9417

FANTOVÁ Sofie Renata
HRAZDIROVÁ Alex Lucie
JURÁKOVÁ Nicole
KLUSKOVÁ Karolína
MUCHOVÁ Karolína
NOVÁKOVÁ Laura
PROVAZOVÁ Michaela
ŠIMO Kristýna

EXEC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 ELEM J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

7,0 6,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 0,5 #1 6,9 7,0 7,0 6,8 7,1 0,0
#2 6,9 6,8 6,5 6,9 6,8

IMPR J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 #3 7,0 6,8 6,8 7,0 6,8
7,1 6,9 7,0 6,9 7,1 #4 6,7 6,7 6,8 6,7 6,9

#5 7,0 7,0 6,8 6,9 6,9

2001
2003

2003
2002

2002

2003
2001
2002
2001

21,0000 27,4417

21,0000
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TEAM - Free Routine - Results4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .

ACZELOVA Lucia
CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES ARTISTIC IMPRESSION JUDGES DIFFICULTY JUDGES

J1 DROCHYTKOVA Marta /CZE J1 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ J1 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ
J2 PALENCAROVA J /STUAQ J2 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J2 HORVATHOVA K /IUVAQ
J3 MEZOVSKA Jana /IUVAQ J3 FLEKOVA Eliska /KomBr J3 WITZERSDORFER Walter /AUT
J4 BARTFAI Eszter /HUN J4 VIZI Judit /HUN J4 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH
J5 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ J5 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR J5 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ

ROUTINE

SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club 100%

1. 4. APÁTHY Anna Hungary 74,9667

SZABÓ Anna Viktória
SZABÓ Veronka
DÁVID Janka
GÁCS Boglárka
GERSTENKORN Mira
HUNGLER Szabina
KASSAI Dóra
KASSAI Kamilla
PÉNTEK Lili

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,4 7,5 7,6 7,6 7,6 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,3 7,2 7,5 7,5 7,4 DIFFICULTY

2. 1. BACHAROVÁ Júlia Slovak Swimming Federation 73,2333

BODÍKOVÁ Zuzana
KVASŇOVSKÁ Kristína
LENGYELOVÁ Dina
LISÁ Laura
NOVOTNÁ Barbora
SLEZÁKOVÁ Rebecca
SURANOVÁ Sophia
SOLYMOSYOVÁ Silvia

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,0 7,6 7,2 7,1 7,4 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,6 7,4 6,9 7,2 7,4 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,4 7,8 7,1 7,3 7,5 DIFFICULTY

2003

Referee

Observer

Assistant

Chief Recorder

2001
2003
2002
2001

       Penalty

2000
2000

2001

2003

2000

2001
2003
2002
2002
2003

2003
2000

2002

2000

22,5000
30,2667
22,2000

21,7000
29,3333
22,2000
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3. 3. DVOŘÁKOVÁ Debora Czech Swimming Federation 71,8667

FANTOVÁ Sofie Renata
HRAZDIROVÁ Alex Lucie
JURÁKOVÁ Nicole
KLUSKOVÁ Karolína
MUCHOVÁ Karolína
NOVÁKOVÁ Laura
PROVAZOVÁ Michaela
ŠIMO Kristýna

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,4 7,3 7,4 6,8 7,2 EXECUTION 0,0

ART IMP 7,2 7,2 7,1 7,0 7,2 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 7,1 7,6 7,0 7,0 7,2 DIFFICULTY

4. 2. BARTOVIČOVÁ Hana Slovak Swimming Federation 67,3000

DIKY Chiara
DOMČEKOVÁ Laura
ĎURIŠOVÁ Tereza
FLOREÁNOVÁ Karoline Athéne
MCDONNELL Linda
RIEGEROVÁ Viktória
ŠEBESTOVÁ Sofia Anna
ITALY Emily Rebecca
KEPRTOVÁ Lenka

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 7,3 7,0 6,9 6,4 6,7 EXECUTION 1,0

ART IMP 6,8 7,0 6,8 6,6 6,8 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,8 7,0 6,7 6,6 7,0 DIFFICULTY

2001

2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004

20,6000
27,2000
20,5000

2004

2003
2002
2003
2001
2002
2001
2002

2003

2004
2005
2005

21,9000
28,6667
21,3000
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FREE COMBINATION - Results4th M.E.C. Cup & CHAMPIONSHIPS OF SLOVAKIA

Referee LOBPREISOVA Zuzana .
Observer

Assistant ACZELOVA Lucia
Chief Recorder CIBULKA Ondrej

EXECUTION JUDGES ARTISTIC IMPRESSION JUDGES DIFFICULTY JUDGES

J1 SZAUDER Nora /IUVAQ J1 HORVATHOVA Katarina /IUVAQ J1 THURINGEROVA Monika /IUVAQ
J2 ZOZULAKOVA Maria /STUAQ J2 VIZI Judit /HUN J2 JAVORSKA Simona /SYNCH
J3 STRAPEKOVA Veronika /IUVAQ J3 KRATINOVA Miroslava /KSPZR J3 BARTFAI Eszter /HUN
J4 KRAJCOVICOVA Natalia /STUAQ J4 ACZELOVA Laura /SYNCH J4 McDONNELL Jana /STUAQ
J5 KADLECOVA M /IUVAQ J5 DIKY Andrea /IUVAQ J5 MEZOVSKA Jana /IUVAQ

ROUTINE

SCORE

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME NAME YB FED/Club Penalty 100%

1. 1. BITAROVÁ Adriana SVK TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 59,5000
BUGALOVÁ Rebeka
LACKOVÁ Viola
LÖRINCZOVÁ Linda
GREGOROVÁ Emma
SABAJOVÁ Terézia
VOJTÁŠKOVÁ Viktória

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Ema

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
EXEC 5,7 6,3 5,6 5,9 6,2 EXECUTION 1,0

ART IMP 6,1 6,3 5,4 6,4 5,9 ARTISTIC IMPRESSION
DIFF 6,0 6,1 6,2 6,3 5,6 DIFFICULTY

17,8000
24,4000
18,3000

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2006

Junior

FREE COMBINATION - Results
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